	Committee Meeting Dates & Times:
	

	Monday, December 21, 2015 (PACCA - CIT - PPF - FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, January 25, 2016 (CIT – PPF – PACCA – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, February 29, 2016 (PPF – PACCA – CIT – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, March 28, 2016 (PACCA – CIT – PPF – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday, April 25, 2016 (CIT – PPF – PACCA – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Tuesday, May 31, 2016 (PPF – PACCA – CIT – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, June 27, 2016 (PACCA – CIT – PPF - FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, July 25, 2016 (CIT – PPF – PACCA – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, August 29, 2016 (PPF – PACCA – CIT – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, Sept. 26, 2016 (PACCA – CIT – PPF – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, October 24, 2016 (CIT – PPF - PACCA – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.

	Monday, Nov. 21, 2016 (PPF – PACCA – CIT – FIN)
	6:00 p.m.


CIT – Curriculum, Instruction & Technology Committee
FIN – Finance Committee
PACCA – Personnel, Athletics & Co-Curricular Activities Committee
PPF – Physical Plant & Facilities Committee
